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verspringen Sch  Men  Time :10:14 
Heat:1  
 1 2280 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95 VS    6.68   B K 1 
 2 2998 STAS Vincent              95 RIWA  6.66   B K 2 
 3 2016 Eloot Bram                95 VS    6.41   B K 3 
 4 2562 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  6.20    
 5 2085 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  6.15    
 6 2410 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  6.08    
 7 2983 SAMMELS Fabien            95 CABW  6.08    
 8 3065 RENARD Pierrick           95 SER   6.01    
 9 3172 BAELEN Theo               95 JSMC  5.55    
 
hoogspringen Cad  Men  Time :11:11 
Heat:1  
 1 219 Van De Sande Alessandro   97 OB    1.74   BK  1 
 2 874 Eze Denzel                97 ACW   1.74   BK  2 
 3 348 Delecluse Floris          97 DCLA  1.72   BK  3 
 4 1017 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     97 ACBR  1.70    
 5 1274 HADDOUCHE Soufian         97 USTA  1.68    
 6 206 Luckx Reinout             98 ACW   1.61    
 7 190 Heylen Maarten            98 LIER  1.61    
 8 1076 Ducene Vincent            97 OLSE  1.61    
 9 41 Algoet Giebe              98 HCO   1.61    
 10 49 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    1.55    
 11 153 Eloot Bert                98 VS    1.55    
 
polsstokspringen Cad  V  Time :11:06 
Heat:1  
 1 803 Van Hansewyck Nell        97 VAC   3.20   BK  1 
 2 884 Van Loo Nette             97 AVLO  3.10   BK  2 
 3 1695 VISSERS Melanie           98 ACO   3.10   B K 3 
 4 1502 VAN DE SYPE Chloe         97 RESC  3.05    
 5 275 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     98 ASVO  2.95    
 6 1332 JOANNES Marie             97 CSDY  2.90    
 7 355 De Baene Hanne            98 OB    2.70    
 8 57 Hessel Danielle           97 AVR   2.50    
 9 1544 PLETINCKX Leslie Marie    97 RCAS  2.50    
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad  Men  Time :10:57 
Heat:1  
 1 346 Defrere Ilya              97 DCLA  16.20   B K 1 
 2 963 Quintelier Matthias       97 ZWAT  15.94   B K 2 
 3 709 De Roeck Thomas           97 VMOL  14.17   B K 3 
 4 1246 NUTTE Jean Baptiste       98 DS    13.86    
 5 1091 De Roeck Vincent          98 DCLA  13.76    
 6 95 Van Haute Elias           97 ACW   12.92    
 7 660 Van Volsem Stijn          98 OEH   12.39    
 8 916 Parmentier Bavo           98 HAC   12.27    
 9 17 Grobbel Jacob             98 DCLA  12.11    
 10 1285 DUTRIEUX Gilles           97 MOHA  11.46    
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :10:19 
Heat:1  
 1 985 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  9.11    
 2 430 Degreve Robin             97 OEH   9.54    
 3 902 Bruggen Anne              97 ATLA  9.60    
 4 699 Bulcke Justine            98 MACW  9.60    
 5 241 Achten Helena             97 RCG   9.60    
 6 569 Strubbe Celesta           97 OB    9.75    
  1437 JOBLIN Odile              97 CSDY  DIS       
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :10:19 
Heat:2  
 1 89 Hooybergs Kaat            97 VMOL  8.95    
 2 510 Dheedene Fyllis           97 AZW   9.30    
 3 1097 Lambeets Brett            98 RCT   9.57    
 4 668 Mortiers Lio              98 AVKA  9.67    
 5 100 Torfs Lien                98 ACHL  9.68    
 6 470 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  9.71    
 7 932 Smets Ibich               97 AVZK  9.84    
 8 643 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  9.84    
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :10:19 
Heat:3  
 1 665 Loncol Elise              98 DAC   8.98    
 2 195 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  8.99    
 3 633 Gyenes Nora               97 VOLH  9.31    
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 4 1263 FAMENNE Coline            97 CABW  9.78    
 5 1317 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie      97 RESC  9.89    
 6 1419 DEMEY Manon               98 EAH   9.90    
 7 437 Baillievier Rani          98 OLSE  9.93    
 8 1606 HEENAN Shannon            97 CSDY  9.94    
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :10:19 
Heat:1  
 1 2356 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  8.64    
 2 1952 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  8.75    
 3 2203 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  8.90    
 4 2462 Holtappels Sofie          95 AVT   9.17    
 5 2489 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  9.28    
 6 2377 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   9.59    
 7 2277 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   9.61    
 8 2143 Paesen Inge               96 SACN  9.62    
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :10:19 
Heat:2  
 1 2551 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  8.59    
 2 2864 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane  96 DS    8.82    
 3 2987 BRAHY Zoe                 96 CSDY  8.96    
 4 2179 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    9.18    
 5 2247 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  9.46    
 6 2880 RAUSCH Victoria           96 DAMP  9.48    
 7 1968 Cannaert Tisia            95 AVMO  9.74    
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :10:19 
Heat:3  
 1 2291 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  8.54    
 2 2825 LEPRINCE Laura            95 DAMP  8.81    
 3 2449 Hooyberghs Elien          95 VMOL  9.15    
 4 2064 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  9.40    
 5 2283 Balatova Adina*           95 AZW   9.44    
 6 2386 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  9.46    
 7 2976 GUISSE Saliyya            96 RESC  9.47    
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :10:35 
Heat:1  
 1 550 Janssen Robbe             97 ATAC  9.03    
 2 1274 HADDOUCHE Soufian         97 USTA  9.18    
 3 257 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  9.20    
 4 1246 NUTTE Jean Baptiste       98 DS    9.68    
 5 373 Bellemans Tom             97 ROBA  9.95    
 6 224 Vandervennet Maarten      98 DEIN  10.23    
 7 322 Van Gelder Dries          98 OLSE  11.11    
 8 469 Geerts Robbe              97 ROBA  11.15    
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :10:35 
Heat:2  
 1 348 Delecluse Floris          97 DCLA  9.24    
 2 109 Van Dyck Jorn             98 ACHL  9.36    
 3 88 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   9.47    
 4 1013 Reniers Ward              97 RCT   9.75    
 5 1189 BOUQUIAUX Julien          97 CABW  10.28    
 6 239 Dumon Reindert            98 KAAG  10.59    
 7 450 Francken Thibault         97 LYRA  10.79    
  261 Boschmans Jari            98 HAKI  DIS       
 
60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :10:35 
Heat:3  
 1 1207 KUCKART Eric              97 UAC   8.91    
 2 504 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   9.22    
 3 14 Vlaeminck Thijs           98 AVMO  9.39    
 4 213 Coppieters Kasper         97 EA    9.57    
 5 30 Paepe Lennart             97 ACME  9.99    
 6 455 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  10.18    
 7 456 Goossens Robin            97 AVLO  10.61    
 8 2 Pelgrims Arend            97 DCLA  10.90    
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :10:49 
Heat:1  
 1 2134 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    8.65    
 2 2085 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  8.66    
 3 2076 Sprangers Brent           95 DEIN  8.71    
 4 2992 HOUGARDY Benjamin         95 SMAC  8.72    
 5 2456 Van Den Abeele Nils       95 AVLO  9.58    
  2985 STURBOIS Martin           96 CABW  DIS       
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :10:49 
Heat:2  
 1 1948 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   8.42    
 2 2555 Frenay Victor             96 DCLA  8.56    
 3 2997 DURANT Mathieu            96 CRAC  8.68    
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 4 2265 Verdonck Emile            95 AZW   8.87    
 5 3179 ARRAS Simon               96 DS    9.21    
 6 2562 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  9.34    
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :10:49 
Heat:3  
 1 2434 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  8.38    
 2 2410 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  8.69    
 3 2167 Lanssens Michiel          95 AVT   8.78    
 4 2818 CORON Joris               96 DS    9.22    
 5 1986 Verreydt Yentl            95 ACHL  9.49    
 6 1927 Demuynck Thibault         95 HCO   9.59    
 7 2904 MULLER Antoine            96 CABW  9.87    
 
verspringen Sch  V  Time :11:24 
Heat:1  
 1 2132 Hofman Jorien             96 ASVO  5.43   B K 1 
 2 2492 Paulissen Nel             95 ROBA  5.41   B K 2 
 3 2287 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   5.30   B K 3 
 4 2422 Astaes Maud               95 OB    5.23    
 5 2864 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane  96 DS    5.21    
 6 2064 Hermans Ine               95 AVKA  5.16    
 7 2283 Balatova Adina*           95 AZW   5.16    
 8 2373 Van Den Broeck Lore       96 LYRA  5.02    
 9 2842 LAURANT Chloe             95 SPA   5.00    
 10 2914 FROIDMONT Marie Alice     96 BBS   4.88    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :10:58 
Heat:1  
 1 1568 DELCOURT Melanie          98 USTA  8.07    
 2 930 Ulenaers Hannah           98 ACA   8.12    
 3 89 Hooybergs Kaat            97 VMOL  8.27    
 4 1436 HULIN Clara               97 RIWA  8.34    
 5 28 De Roover Justine         97 ZELE  8.43    
 6 241 Achten Helena             97 RCG   8.44    
 7 925 Verheyen Femke            97 ACHL  8.60    
 8 56 Teuwen Frederique         98 ATLA  8.66    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :10:58 
Heat:2  
 1 7 Daems Olivia              97 AVZK  8.42    
 2 29 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  8.43    
 3 508 Thijs Emilie              97 ATLA  8.43    
 4 689 Kinable Charlotte         98 ROBA  8.43    
 5 847 Vandecauter Joyce         97 RCT   8.44    
 6 103 Hanssens Marie            98 ACHL  8.44    
 7 243 Remels Leila              97 AVT   8.45    
 8 576 Devos Emma                97 ASVO  8.54    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :10:58 
Heat:3  
 1 443 Van Lancker Ina           98 VS    8.04    
 2 1097 Lambeets Brett            98 RCT   8.21    
 3 633 Gyenes Nora               97 VOLH  8.23    
 4 1623 COOPER May Lee            98 OSGA  8.28    
 5 71 Beel Esther               97 HCO   8.49    
 6 1501 PEIJ Jenna                97 RESC  8.57    
 7 24 Valck Maury               97 ZELE  8.63    
 8 52 Dewitte Ellen             98 ATLA  8.67    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :10:58 
Heat:4  
 1 248 Lobbens Laurence          97 DEIN  7.83    
 2 959 Beelen Lotte              98 RCT   7.99    
 3 629 Dillens Judith            98 EA    8.12    
 4 418 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   8.13    
 5 55 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  8.25    
 6 1463 COLLIN Alicia             97 RIWA  8.49    
 7 909 Grammen Astrid            97 ACA   8.58    
  1317 VAN DER VEKEN Noemie      97 RESC  DIS       
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :10:58 
Heat:5  
 1 680 Van Laer Emma             98 KAPE  8.27    
 2 140 Duyck Charlotte           97 DEIN  8.28    
 3 529 Flossy Franne             98 RCT   8.38    
 4 30 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  8.49    
 5 613 Madou Katrijn             98 ZWAT  8.61    
 6 1559 COCOZZA Olivia            98 WS    8.63    
  1318 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy       97 RESC  DIS       
  698 Louwaege Camille          98 HAC   DNS       
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:23 
Heat:1  
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 1 2666 Nagels Rani               95 ABES  7.83    
 2 2398 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   8.09    
 3 2051 Croket Stephanie          96 LAT   8.38    
 4 3135 ROUVEZ Floriane           96 CRAC  8.44    
 5 3002 SEMAILLE Flore            95 CABW  8.49    
 6 2876 GALLET Philippine         96 USTA  8.52    
  3165 HUGHES Leila              96 RCB   DNS       
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:23 
Heat:2  
 1 2466 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  7.83    
 2 1971 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  8.05    
 3 2954 SAINT PAUL Justine        95 CABW  8.26    
 4 2812 CARBONNELLE Pauline       96 USTA  8.35    
 5 2720 Bortels Kimberly          96 ACA   8.43    
 6 2386 Peeters Linske            96 VOLH  8.50    
 7 3163 LIESSENS Magali           96 CRAC  8.54    
 8 2166 Acke Britt                95 OLSE  8.55    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:23 
Heat:3  
 1 2608 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   7.77    
 2 2279 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   8.24    
 3 2315 Martens Hanne             95 GENK  8.25    
 4 2828 DEWILDE Manon             96 CABW  8.28    
 5 2926 FICKERS Lisa              96 LACE  8.39    
 6 2415 Michiels Hege             96 MACW  8.54    
 7 2855 PATRIS Alexiane           96 CSDY  8.56    
 8 2679 Eilers Ragna              96 OLSE  8.60    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:23 
Heat:4  
 1 2824 BONHOMME Catherine        96 DAMP  7.97    
 2 3084 DUVIVIER Karine           95 CABW  8.13    
 3 2489 Vandorpe Axelle           95 AVLO  8.18    
 4 2639 Carpentier Irma           96 AVMO  8.28    
 5 2894 FRANSQUET Kadidja         96 SER   8.46    
 6 3018 GAROT Liouba              96 SMAC  8.50    
  2291 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  DIS       
  2952 JADOUL Romane             95 ARCH  DIS       
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :11:23 
Heat:5  
 1 2301 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  8.02    
 2 2690 Sturm Jasmin              96 AVLO  8.04    
 3 2583 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  8.20    
 4 3053 BRIOLO Juliette           96 CABW  8.32    
 5 2813 BRAHY Megane              95 SMAC  8.39    
 6 2054 Provost Anna              96 VS    8.46    
 7 2060 Bogaert Annelies          95 KAAG  8.47    
 8 2388 De Clerck Silke           96 VOLH  8.58    
 
polsstokspringen Sch  V  Time :13:28 
Heat:1  
 1 2575 De Vocht Elien            95 AVZK  3.90   B K 1 
 2 2985 QUIRIN Margaux            95 ACO   3.90   B K 2 
 3 3009 SMAL Julie                96 SMAC  3.40   B K 3 
 4 2284 Lavaert Sigrid            95 AZW   3.20    
 5 2068 Mortier Joke              95 KAAG  3.10    
 6 2839 MASSON Laura              96 DAMP  2.90    
 7 1991 Jacobs Sandra             95 LOOI  2.90    
 7 2174 De Seranno Catleen        95 AVLO  2.90    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:46 
Heat:1  
 1 832 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    7.51    
 2 144 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    7.78    
 3 851 Faut Sander               97 DAC   7.93    
 4 705 Patyn Arnout              97 RIEM  7.96    
 5 690 Warmoes Sander            98 OB    8.29    
 6 259 Botte Stef                98 ASVO  8.34    
  1656 BEAUMONT Geoffrey         97 DACM  DIS       
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:46 
Heat:2  
 1 437 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  7.53    
 2 970 Phaphan Natthaphon        97 FLAC  7.75    
 3 1659 KAPENDA Nathan            98 SMAC  7.77    
 4 628 Vancoillie Jasper         98 VOLH  7.95    
 5 304 Bleyen Seppe              98 VMOL  8.43    
  1662 JACOBY Olivier            97 CABW  DIS       
  1263 ROSSIGNOL Thomas          98 USTA  DIS       
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:46 
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Heat:3  
 1 1568 TSHITWENU Florian         97 RESC  7.49    
 2 965 Mertens Nycola            98 AVT   7.79    
 3 1051 D'hoore Dieter            97 AVLO  7.83    
 4 461 Christiaensen Thomas      97 LIER  8.07    
 5 455 Claus Nicolas             97 AVLO  8.16    
 6 1076 Ducene Vincent            97 OLSE  8.19    
 7 760 Castrel Yentel            97 LYRA  8.46    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:46 
Heat:4  
 1 1377 TABURY David              97 FCHA  7.64    
 2 1441 VAN DAMME Maxime          97 ATH   7.67    
 3 977 Peeters Ruben             97 ACHL  7.88    
 4 1230 SAVARY Jeremy             98 CSDY  7.91    
 5 1457 FASOL Jerome              97 CABW  8.23    
 6 1474 BRAEM Mathieu             98 JSMC  8.30    
 7 804 Van Kersschaever Egon     98 DCLA  8.49    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :11:46 
Heat:5  
 1 1044 Clemens Michiel           97 DCLA  7.58    
 2 1658 KAPENDA Raphael           98 SMAC  7.65    
 3 552 Narongsack Wachira        98 OLSE  7.80    
 4 309 Fatoichan Joaquim         98 SPBO  7.84    
 5 1535 JUHASZ Aurelien           97 UAC   8.13    
 6 42 Couvreur Sjorre           98 HCO   8.38    
 7 1213 NABIL Yassine             97 DACM  8.39    
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad  V  Time :12:07 
Heat:1  
 1 537 Vanden Eynde Joyce        97 ACKO  12.04   B K 1 
 2 723 Maes Nele                 97 AVT   11.62   B K 2 
 3 911 Deketelaere Jana          97 MACW  11.55   B K 3 
 4 399 Peeters Nele              97 SPBO  11.44    
 5 390 Lindemans Lisemarie       97 ROBA  11.44    
 6 1544 PLETINCKX Leslie Marie    97 RCAS  11.08    
 7 254 Delheye Celine            98 FLAC  10.84    
 8 139 Timmerman Larissa         98 DEIN  10.59    
 9 1502 VAN DE SYPE Chloe         97 RESC  10.49    
 10 858 Helsen Elise              98 ACHL  10.17    
 
hoogspringen Cad  V  Time :12:44 
Heat:1  
 1 1346 TSHILUMBA Elodie          98 DAMP  1.65   B K 1 
 2 1582 LEONARD Sarah             97 FCHA  1.63   B K 2 
 3 1318 VAN DER VEKEN Cindy       97 RESC  1.56   B K 3 
 4 575 De Waele Nienke           97 ASVO  1.53    
 5 737 Thiry Ellen               97 DAC   1.53    
 6 668 Mortiers Lio              98 AVKA  1.50    
 7 643 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  1.50    
 8 455 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   1.50    
 8 5 Vandenhove Lore           97 AVZK  1.50    
 
verspringen Cad  Men  Time :12:17 
Heat:1  
 1 832 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    6.25   BK  1 
 2 797 Bijnens Niels             97 ATLA  5.91   BK  2 
 3 395 Vermiesch Wiebe           97 KAAG  5.83   BK  3 
 4 550 Janssen Robbe             97 ATAC  5.71    
 5 127 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  5.68    
 6 873 Van Lomberghen Lars       98 ACW   5.03    
 7 1664 DUTROUX Simon             97 SPA   4.71    
 8 208 Nicque Marvin             98 ACW   4.31    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :11:57 
Heat:1  
 1 2096 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  7.16    
 2 2329 Henry Laurent             95 ATLA  7.33    
 3 3192 ANTONELLI Eric*           96 USBW  7.41    
 4 1984 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  7.43    
 5 2843 BRUNIN Clement            96 MOHA  7.50    
 6 2189 Apers Gilles              95 KAAG  7.52    
 7 2478 Timmerman Ben             95 RCG   7.60    
  3066 MUKERINKINDI Wesley*      96 EAH   DIS       
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :11:57 
Heat:2  
 1 2949 SANDRON Thibaut           95 CSDY  7.33    
 2 2627 Leroy Bert                96 DCLA  7.43    
 3 3172 BAELEN Theo               95 JSMC  7.45    
 4 2346 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   96 ASVO  7.49    
 5 2646 Thysman Jonas             95 ACW   7.53    
 6 2787 DENAUW Antoine            96 CABW  7.56    
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 7 2753 REGINSTER Quentin         96 USBW  7.62    
 8 2489 Pausenberger Yves         95 KAAG  7.62    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :11:57 
Heat:3  
 1 2130 De Muynck Michiel         96 AVLO  7.48    
 2 3087 DEFAUW Sebastien          96 USBW  7.50    
 3 3069 TJOEN Quentin             96 FCHA  7.52    
 4 3036 ROSIERE Arthur            96 SMAC  7.77    
 5 2270 Roofthooft Andreas        96 RCT   7.84    
  3049 JONCKERS Sacha            95 CABW  DNF       
  2076 Sprangers Brent           95 DEIN  DIS       
  2147 Vermeire Joshi            95 OB    DIS       
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :11:57 
Heat:4  
 1 1930 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  7.33    
 2 2623 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  7.42    
 3 3035 D HONDT Sasha             96 CABW  7.48    
 4 2496 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   7.49    
 5 2275 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   7.50    
 6 2129 Ryckaert Jakob            96 AVLO  7.51    
 7 2005 Verbanck Arne             95 HCO   7.63    
 8 2432 Pluym Dries               95 DAC   7.64    
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :11:57 
Heat:5  
 1 2363 Dullers Jan               95 GENK  7.39    
 2 2044 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  7.43    
 3 2836 ABIB Dylan                95 CSF   7.45    
 4 3170 DEGAVRE Lionel            95 HERV  7.47    
 5 2357 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  7.61    
 6 2073 Achten Leander            95 RCG   7.65    
 7 2158 Remacle Bjorn             95 DCLA  7.74    
 8 2249 Verdonck Simon            96 HCO   7.81    
 
verspringen Cad  V  Time :13:10 
Heat:1  
 1 224 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    5.80   BK  1 
 2 195 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  5.62   BK  2 
 3 985 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  5.41   BK  3 
 4 1738 ORCEL Claire              97 CSF   5.33    
 5 254 Delheye Celine            98 FLAC  5.11    
 6 665 Loncol Elise              98 DAC   5.11    
 7 699 Bulcke Justine            98 MACW  4.93    
 8 1625 PIERRET Melusine          98 CABW  4.89    
 9 1500 LECOMTE Christina         98 RESC  4.84    
 10 723 Maes Nele                 97 AVT   4.44    
 
polsstokspringen Cad  Men  Time :15:40 
Heat:1  
 1 127 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  4.01   BK  1 
 2 518 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   3.65   BK  2 
 3 950 Sterckx Jesse             98 BVAC  3.65   BK  3 
 4 1560 NOLF Maxime               97 RIWA  3.40    
 5 1424 LOENS Sam                 97 RESC  3.30    
 6 504 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   3.10    
 7 1377 TABURY David              97 FCHA  3.10    
 8 717 Deprez Jacques            98 ACBR  2.90    
 8 5 Van Nuffelen Thomas       98 AVZK  2.90    
 10 1219 DECAMPS Jules             97 CSDY  2.50    
 
60m horden 0,762m Cad  V  Time :13:18 
Heat:1  
 1 985 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  8.88   BK  1 
 2 195 Couckuyt Paulien          97 AVKA  8.94   BK  2 
 3 89 Hooybergs Kaat            97 VMOL  8.97   BK 3 
 4 665 Loncol Elise              98 DAC   9.01    
 5 633 Gyenes Nora               97 VOLH  9.47    
 6 430 Degreve Robin             97 OEH   9.56    
 7 1097 Lambeets Brett            98 RCT   9.82    
  510 Dheedene Fyllis           97 AZW   DNS       
 
60m horden 0,762m Sch  V  Time :13:23 
Heat:1  
 1 2291 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  8.43   B K 1 
 2 2356 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  8.57   B K 2 
 3 2551 Solomon Ashley            96 STAX  8.58   B K 3 
 4 2825 LEPRINCE Laura            95 DAMP  8.66    
 5 1952 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  8.77    
 6 2864 VAN CAUWENBERGHE Siliane  96 DS    8.90    
 7 2203 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  8.91    
  2987 BRAHY Zoe                 96 CSDY  DNF       
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60m horden 0,914m Cad  Men  Time :13:28 
Heat:1  
 1 1207 KUCKART Eric              97 UAC   8.73   B K 1 
 2 550 Janssen Robbe             97 ATAC  9.03   BK  2 
 3 348 Delecluse Floris          97 DCLA  9.08   BK  3 
 4 1274 HADDOUCHE Soufian         97 USTA  9.09    
 5 504 Vanwelsenaere Sander      97 AZW   9.16    
 6 257 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  9.32    
 7 14 Vlaeminck Thijs           98 AVMO  9.50    
 8 109 Van Dyck Jorn             98 ACHL  9.56    
 
60m horden 0,914m Sch  Men  Time :13:35 
Heat:1  
 1 1948 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   8.16   B K 1 
 2 2434 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  8.43   B K 2 
 3 2555 Frenay Victor             96 DCLA  8.51   B K 3 
 4 2076 Sprangers Brent           95 DEIN  8.52    
 5 2085 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  8.55    
 6 2134 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    8.62    
 7 2997 DURANT Mathieu            96 CRAC  8.69    
  2410 Vanagtmael Sam            96 ACBR  DNF       
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :14:17 
Heat:1  
 1 1621 DEFOSSE Maeva             98 OSGA  66.29    
 2 1319 MONTILLA Morgane          98 RESC  67.20    
 3 1562 LEJOLY Celine             97 MALM  67.27    
 4 21 Van Steenberge Laura      98 STAX  69.64    
 5 1377 DOMANIECKI Celine         97 OSGA  73.39    
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :14:17 
Heat:2  
 1 437 Baillievier Rani          98 OLSE  61.16    
 2 870 De Kinder Sara            97 LEBB  63.81    
 3 286 Heyse Sara                98 ASVO  64.33    
 4 160 Claesen Evi               97 ADD   65.91    
 5 743 Lippeveld Jolien          97 VOLH  68.78    
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :14:17 
Heat:3  
 1 538 Mathieu Charlotte         98 DAC   62.62    
 2 430 Degreve Robin             97 OEH   62.89    
 3 1473 BENZIANE Ines             98 DACM  63.32    
 4 281 Wouters Jelien            98 OEH   64.08    
 5 1574 GOMES AMARO Jessica*      98 RCB   64.20    
 
400 meter Cad  V  Time :14:17 
Heat:4  
 1 1440 BRACKMAN Justine          97 DAMP  58.42   BK 1 
 2 364 Brasseur Bo               98 DCLA  58.80   B K 2 
 3 287 Hofman Celine             97 ASVO  59.14   B K 3 
 4 524 De Marez Manon            97 AVR   59.41    
 5 403 Pieroni Messalina         98 LOOI  60.54    
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg  Sch  Men  Time :14:42 
Heat:1  
 1 2255 Goovaerts Jens            95 DUFF  15.51   BK 1 
 2 2170 Van Waes Brecht           95 AVLO  14.58   BK 2 
 3 2318 Craeninckx Kobe           95 ROBA  14.51   BK 3 
 4 2503 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  14.45    
 5 3176 DISCART Ekiem             95 MOHA  13.50    
 6 2998 STAS Vincent              95 RIWA  13.46    
 7 2439 Timmermans Gilles         96 ACA   13.36    
 8 2003 De Vooght Jasper          96 DEIN  12.78    
 9 2548 Verbrugghe Seppe          96 RCT   12.51    
 10 3165 BEECKMAN Amaury           95 RESC  12.15    
 
hinkstapspringen Sch  Men  Time :14:58 
Heat:1  
 1 2016 Eloot Bram                95 VS    13.03   BK 1 
 2 3181 IRAGUHA Louis*            95 MOHA  13.03   BK 2 
 3 3065 RENARD Pierrick           95 SER   12.84   BK 3 
 4 2983 SAMMELS Fabien            95 CABW  12.69    
 5 2200 Boonen Jannes             96 ABES  12.54    
 6 2391 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  12.50    
 7 2489 Pausenberger Yves         95 KAAG  12.34    
 8 2471 Daems Jonas               96 DCLA  12.30    
 9 3043 JUHASZ Jeremy             95 UAC   11.73    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:23 
Heat:1  
 1 2724 Gillis Hanne              95 ROBA  62.59    
 2 2888 HAYEZ Louise              96 WS    64.43    
 3 2202 Commers Lauren            95 ROBA  64.49    
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 4 3017 KASSIANOFF Sylvie         96 RESC  64.62    
 5 2917 DUMOULIN Victoria         95 CAF   64.71    
 6 3163 LIESSENS Magali           96 CRAC  64.72    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:23 
Heat:2  
 1 2077 De Launoit Laura          96 DUFF  61.11    
 2 2850 BADJI Jalika              96 RESC  62.70    
 3 2008 Van Speybroeck Kato       96 VMOL  63.53    
 4 2053 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    64.35    
 5 2422 Astaes Maud               95 OB    64.76    
 6 2837 LEJEUNE Pauline           95 OCAN  65.12    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:23 
Heat:3  
 1 2082 Hugaerts Ine              95 DUFF  59.21   BK 1 
 2 2112 Vrijsen Lina              96 AVT   60.36    
 3 2215 De Vleeschauwer Hannah    95 RCG   61.33    
 4 2015 Van Basselaere Lindsay    96 KAAG  61.81    
 5 2277 Verstraete Charlotte      96 AZW   63.92    
 6 1977 Couvreur Fauve            96 HCO   65.52    
 
400 meter Sch  V  Time :14:23 
Heat:4  
 1 2805 MAHEUX Nathalie           95 ACLO  59.23   BK 2 
 2 2840 TOOTH Camille             95 FCHA  59.31   BK 3 
 3 3077 KLAI Anissa               96 RESC  60.25    
 4 2383 Cerpentier Mieke          95 VOLH  60.70    
 5 2012 Goetschalckx Mieke        96 VMOL  61.10    
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:38 
Heat:1  
 1 322 Van Gelder Dries          98 OLSE  59.24    
 2 1205 ZUNE Clementin            97 SPA   59.33    
 3 166 Hiele Wannes              97 AVKA  60.30    
 4 1310 DECHAMBRE Gilles          97 SPA   60.70    
 5 566 Salaets Rob               97 ROBA  60.72    
 6 789 Richter Jordi             98 KAPE  60.96    
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:38 
Heat:2  
 1 606 Fieuws Xander             97 LIER  56.87    
 2 514 Huts Gerbrand             98 RCT   58.06    
 3 632 Aers Arne                 97 RIEM  61.38    
 4 495 Vandenhende Anthony       97 AZW   61.70    
 5 155 Lauwaert Laurens          98 VS    62.21    
  174 Loyens Dennis             97 ATLA  DNF       
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:38 
Heat:3  
 1 604 Van Vlaenderen Emiel      98 ASVO  57.02    
 2 367 Van Assche Sander         98 AVLO  57.20    
 3 1674 CATY Dylan                97 CRAC  58.75    
 4 1662 JACOBY Olivier            97 CABW  59.10    
 5 162 Leveugle Stef             97 KAAG  59.97    
 6 170 Van Heesvelde Dries       97 KAAG  60.80    
 
400 meter Cad  Men  Time :14:38 
Heat:4  
 1 12 Doom Alexander            97 FLAC  53.43   BK  1 
 2 524 Vanhoof Robbe             97 FLAC  54.37   B K 2 
 3 630 Vierbergen Toon           97 VOLH  55.45   B K 3 
 4 653 Vande Ginste Chesney      98 HAC   55.66    
 5 349 Perdieus Siebe            97 DCLA  57.90    
 
hoogspringen Sch  V  Time :15:32 
Heat:1  
 1 2143 Paesen Inge               96 SACN  1.71   B K 1 
 2 2449 Hooyberghs Elien          95 VMOL  1.69   B K 2 
 3 2443 Borghijs Jolien           95 VOLH  1.65   B K 3 
 4 2287 Ceyssens Linde            96 AVT   1.63    
 5 1989 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  1.61    
 6 2584 Vanbossel Amber           95 OB    1.56    
 6 1968 Cannaert Tisia            95 AVMO  1.56    
 8 2412 Verstreken Heleen         95 DCLA  1.53    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :15:00 
Heat:1  
 1 2148 De Craene Wannes          95 OB    54.19    
 2 3015 CHIROUX Adrien            95 USBW  54.67    
 3 3053 RAIWET Basile             96 ARCH  54.86    
 4 2027 Theuns Seppe              96 AVKA  56.15    
 5 2402 Hoobergs Jesse            96 LOOI  56.69    
 6 2293 Wouters Bert              96 AVT   57.57    
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400 meter Sch  Men  Time :15:00 
Heat:2  
 1 1960 Vanbekbergen Laurenz      95 RCG   52.70    
 2 2432 Pluym Dries               95 DAC   53.03    
 3 2050 Picavet Tim               95 ZELE  53.99    
 4 2184 Geeroms Jeroen            96 LOND  54.47    
 5 2025 Van Dorpe Midas           96 KAAG  54.47    
 6 2201 Meeusen Dries             96 ABES  55.15    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :15:00 
Heat:3  
 1 3093 VAN DEN HOEKE Arthur      96 RESC  52.35    
 2 2280 Van Doorsselaer Nick      95 VS    52.49    
 3 2157 De Roeck Thomas           95 DCLA  52.87    
 4 3006 VERNIMMEN Nicolas         95 CRAC  53.35    
 5 2064 Van Nuffel Danny          95 LEBB  53.93    
 
400 meter Sch  Men  Time :15:00 
Heat:4  
 1 2796 BADJI Asamti              95 RESC  51.46   BK 1 
 2 3113 HINNEKENS Simon           95 USBW  51.69   BK 2 
 3 2257 Van Acker Manuel          95 AVMO  51.84   BK 3 
 4 2167 Lanssens Michiel          95 AVT   53.05    
 5 2054 Iguacel Christian         96 AVKA  53.99    
 
hinkstapspringen Sch  V  Time :15:45 
Heat:1  
 1 3084 DUVIVIER Karine           95 CABW  11.44   BK 1 
 2 2842 LAURANT Chloe             95 SPA   11.43   BK 2 
 3 1958 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   11.26   BK 3 
 4 2132 Hofman Jorien             96 ASVO  10.97    
 5 2492 Paulissen Nel             95 ROBA  10.85    
 6 2976 GUISSE Saliyya            96 RESC  10.62    
 7 2826 HUSTIN Solene             95 DAMP  10.47    
 8 2300 Talloen Louise            95 ACBR  10.06    
 9 2804 LUXEN Lise                96 SPA   9.79    
 
60 meter Cad  V  Time :15:08 
Heat:1  
 1 248 Lobbens Laurence          97 DEIN  7.82   BK  1 
 2 959 Beelen Lotte              98 RCT   7.93   BK  2 
 3 443 Van Lancker Ina           98 VS    7.94   BK  3 
 4 629 Dillens Judith            98 EA    8.11    
 5 1568 DELCOURT Melanie          98 USTA  8.11    
 6 418 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   8.14    
 7 930 Ulenaers Hannah           98 ACA   8.16    
 8 1097 Lambeets Brett            98 RCT   8.37    
 
60 meter Sch  V  Time :15:11 
Heat:1  
 1 2608 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   7.72   B K 1 
 2 2666 Nagels Rani               95 ABES  7.81   B K 2 
 3 2466 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  7.83   B K 3 
 4 2690 Sturm Jasmin              96 AVLO  7.92    
 5 2301 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  7.99    
 6 1971 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  8.00    
 7 2824 BONHOMME Catherine        96 DAMP  8.00    
 8 2398 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   8.11    
 
60 meter Cad  Men  Time :15:20 
Heat:1  
 1 832 Capiau Tobias             97 VS    7.44   BK  1 
 2 1568 TSHITWENU Florian         97 RESC  7.45   B K 2 
 3 1044 Clemens Michiel           97 DCLA  7.47   B K 3 
 4 437 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  7.59    
 5 1441 VAN DAMME Maxime          97 ATH   7.60    
 6 1377 TABURY David              97 FCHA  7.63    
 7 970 Phaphan Natthaphon        97 FLAC  7.73    
  1658 KAPENDA Raphael           98 SMAC  DIS       
 
60 meter Sch  Men  Time :15:27 
Heat:1  
 1 2949 SANDRON Thibaut           95 CSDY  7.23   B K 1 
 2 1930 Muermans Maxim            96 ATLA  7.30   B K 2 
 3 2363 Dullers Jan               95 GENK  7.31   B K 3 
 4 3192 ANTONELLI Eric*           96 USBW  7.32    
 5 2329 Henry Laurent             95 ATLA  7.34    
 6 2044 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  7.39    
 7 2623 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  7.48    
  2096 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  DIS       
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg Sch  V  Time :16:08 
Heat:1  
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 1 2204 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  14.57   BK 1 
 2 1952 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  14.06   BK 2 
 3 2017 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 SPVI  13.86   BK 3 
 4 1963 Grobbel Cato              96 DCLA  12.91    
 5 2203 Bellemans Inge            95 ROBA  12.16    
 6 2462 Holtappels Sofie          95 AVT   11.98    
 7 2932 JOSSE Laetitia            95 ACLO  11.38    
 8 2914 FROIDMONT Marie Alice     96 BBS   11.09    
 
polsstokspringen Sch  Men  Time :17:29 
Heat:1  
 1 2156 Broeders Ben              95 DCLA  4.50   B K 1 
 2 2051 Van Damme Matisse         95 ZELE  4.35   B K 2 
 3 2626 Ausloos Frederik          96 DCLA  3.90   B K 3 
 4 2813 DOMBEU Romain             95 DAMP  3.80    
 5 2532 Leys Mathias              96 VOLH  3.60    
 6 1970 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  3.40    
 7 2786 KINT Maxence              96 CABW  3.40    
  2434 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  NM       
 
800 meter Cad  V  Time :15:41 
Heat:1  
 1 446 De Lathouwer Hannelore    98 VS    2:29.18    
 2 1576 CARLIER Sophie            98 RCB   2:34.47    
 3 1622 DOISON Romane             97 OSGA  2:40.74    
 4 1359 MAGNEE Sarah              97 WS    2:41.51    
 5 1760 SAMOY Celine              97 RIWA  2:41.61    
 6 1403 DE CRUYENAERE Raphaelle   97 USTA  2:42.91    
 7 1743 LECUTIER Lola             98 USTA  2:43.09    
 8 1358 DOULEY Julie              98 WS    2:49.61    
 
800 meter Cad  V  Time :15:41 
Heat:2  
 1 162 Scheldeman Lotte          97 ADD   2:12.19   BK 1 / BR  
 2 40 Dockx Lieze               97 BONH  2:18.55   BK 2 
 3 1293 DRAUX Celine              97 CABW  2:21.30   BK 3 
 4 1368 VANHERPE Ophelie          98 USTA  2:25.39    
 5 45 Defer Luna                97 HCO   2:26.18    
 6 201 Van de Velde Sofie        98 DUFF  2:27.11    
 7 1518 BOSSUT Mathilde           97 ATH   2:34.99    
 
800 meter Sch  V  Time :15:53 
Heat:1  
 1 3033 PECHE Shanon              95 CSF   2:30.53    
 2 2836 PONLOT Florine            95 OCAN  2:33.51    
 3 2095 Vermeulen Ilke            96 AVKA  2:35.29    
 4 2910 VAN DEN ABEELE Elodie     96 ACLO  2:37.04    
 5 3061 COOSEMANS Elise           96 SPA   2:38.35    
 6 2907 BADTS Alicia              96 USTA  2:38.93    
 7 2875 LECOUVET Noemie           96 USTA  2:40.29    
 8 2930 IMBO Kristel              96 RESC  2:45.10    
 
800 meter Sch  V  Time :15:53 
Heat:2  
 1 2453 Eykens Renee              96 KAPE  2:09.31   BK 1 
 2 2135 Schaeverbeke Axana        95 ACME  2:16.44   BK 2 
 3 2187 Hellinckx Lotte           95 OPW   2:19.34   BK 3 
 4 2851 TSHIASUMA Jessie          96 RESC  2:19.97    
 5 1996 Danneels Christine        96 HCO   2:28.32    
 6 2686 Pinter Eline              96 ZWAT  2:28.88    
 7 2111 Moons Shauni              95 LAT   2:30.69    
 
800 meter Cad  Men  Time :15:56 
Heat:1  
 1 356 Dekeyser Thomas           97 AVR   2:10.21    
 2 173 Clarysse Jacob            97 KAAG  2:11.08    
 3 289 Drees Ysbert              97 SACN  2:12.48    
 4 1190 DEFRERE Gilles            98 CABW  2:13.49    
 5 3 Boeykens Arne             97 LAT   2:14.73    
 6 1198 PONLOT Benoit             97 OCAN  2:15.53    
 7 995 Janssen Sven              97 AVT   2:18.11    
 8 1155 VANDENABEELE Kilian       97 ACLO  2:18.43    
 9 119 Lafort Quinten            97 KAAG  2:19.04    
 
800 meter Cad  Men  Time :15:56 
Heat:2  
 1 458 Van Opstal Arne           97 VAC   1:57.78   BK 1 / BR  
 2 1188 BOULVIN Dorian            97 CABW  2:05.41   BK 2 
 3 242 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   2:07.29   BK 3 
 4 218 De Roo Jokke              97 OB    2:08.43    
 5 501 Vermeire Henok            97 AZW   2:09.91    
 6 422 Kinget Loewis             97 OB    2:10.63    
 7 51 Groenen Bernard           97 ATLA  2:14.08    
 8 352 Sisk Tomas                97 DCLA  2:14.26    

pagina 10 van 13

5/03/2012http://www.toastit-live.be/results/2012/maa/zo04/WPdoc.txt

user235
Markering



 9 1208 PIERARD Ralph             97 UAC   2:17.59    
 
800 meter Sch  Men  Time :16:10 
Heat:1  
 1 2513 Glorieux Jesse            95 ASVO  2:04.34    
 2 2374 Brebels Joost             96 BREE  2:04.97    
 3 1929 Cosemans Kris             95 ATLA  2:05.39    
 4 2882 DUMONT Nicolas            95 HERV  2:08.44    
 5 3128 PHILIPPON Raphael         95 RESC  2:08.50    
 6 2766 BODART Antoine            96 SMAC  2:08.66    
 7 2783 LADANG Matheo             96 DAMP  2:08.87    
 8 2154 De Backer Gerben          95 KAAG  2:08.98    
 
800 meter Sch  Men  Time :16:10 
Heat:2  
 1 2182 Paermentier Benoit        95 ACME  1:59.53   BK 1 
 2 2826 DOULEY Antoine            95 WS    2:00.90   BK 2 
 3 2080 Van Diest Daan            95 OEH   2:02.10   BK 3 
 4 2278 Op De Beeck Frederic      95 ACHL  2:04.41    
 5 2994 BUEN ABAD Timothe         95 SMAC  2:05.99    
 6 2069 Moons Hannes              95 OB    2:06.64    
 7 2870 GUIOT Arthur              95 ULA   2:07.10    
 8 2390 Van Oost Loic             95 AVR   2:09.25    
 
hinkstapspringen Cad  Men  Time :16:42 
Heat:1  
 1 1017 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     97 ACBR  12.43   BK 1 
 2 261 Boschmans Jari            98 HAKI  12.21   B K 2 
 3 1207 KUCKART Eric              97 UAC   11.87   BK 3 
 4 1455 HOORENS Christopher       97 RESC  11.80    
 5 1424 LOENS Sam                 97 RESC  11.01    
 6 1664 DUTROUX Simon             97 SPA   10.88    
 7 721 Van Reusel Jens           97 ACHL  10.78    
 8 153 Eloot Bert                98 VS    10.02    
 
hoogspringen Sch  Men  Time :16:45 
Heat:1  
 1 2265 Verdonck Emile            95 AZW   1.88   B K 1 
 2 2992 HOUGARDY Benjamin         95 SMAC  1.86   B K 2 
 3 2379 Cools Lucas               96 DALO  1.81   B K 3 
 4 2134 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    1.78    
 5 2486 Verbaarschot Nick*        96 ATAC  1.75    
 6 2985 STURBOIS Martin           96 CABW  1.75    
 7 2300 Albert Brent              95 ADD   1.75    
 8 2229 Verlinden Jasper          95 AVZK  1.70    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:41 
Heat:1  
 1 1623 COOPER May Lee            98 OSGA  27.50    
 2 356 Lammens Lisa              98 ACME  27.64    
 3 24 Valck Maury               97 ZELE  27.85    
 4 28 De Roover Justine         97 ZELE  27.97    
 5 1501 PEIJ Jenna                97 RESC  28.36    
 6 925 Verheyen Femke            97 ACHL  28.39    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:41 
Heat:2  
 1 528 Flossy Stien              98 RCT   27.97    
 2 847 Vandecauter Joyce         97 RCT   28.04    
 3 569 Strubbe Celesta           97 OB    28.08    
 4 30 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  28.10    
 5 909 Grammen Astrid            97 ACA   28.62    
  1402 SCOHIEZ Melanie           97 USTA  DIS       
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:41 
Heat:3  
 1 680 Van Laer Emma             98 KAPE  27.12    
 2 1437 JOBLIN Odile              97 CSDY  27.52    
 3 7 Daems Olivia              97 AVZK  27.68    
 4 243 Remels Leila              97 AVT   27.94    
 5 1263 FAMENNE Coline            97 CABW  27.95    
 6 470 Swinnen Moran             97 LYRA  27.99    
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:41 
Heat:4  
 1 629 Dillens Judith            98 EA    26.99   B K 3 
 2 418 Van Der Hoogerstraete Ma. 97 DAC   27.00    
 3 103 Hanssens Marie            98 ACHL  27.07    
 4 55 Nijs Bo                   97 ATLA  27.30    
 5 29 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  27.48    
  510 Dheedene Fyllis           97 AZW   DNS       
 
200 meter Cad  V  Time :16:41 
Heat:5  
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 1 959 Beelen Lotte              98 RCT   26.15   B K 1 
 2 1568 DELCOURT Melanie          98 USTA  26.22   BK 2 
 3 71 Beel Esther               97 HCO   27.28    
 4 1436 HULIN Clara               97 RIWA  27.44    
 5 496 Roskams Bente             97 ROBA  27.55    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :16:55 
Heat:1  
 1 2280 Swiers Hanne              95 AZW   26.26    
 2 2639 Carpentier Irma           96 AVMO  26.94    
 3 2376 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   27.00    
 4 2060 Bogaert Annelies          95 KAAG  27.46    
 5 2054 Provost Anna              96 VS    27.52    
 6 2315 Martens Hanne             95 GENK  28.02    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :16:55 
Heat:2  
 1 1971 Paepe Zenaid              96 ACME  26.59    
 2 2583 Van Hoeck Ine             96 ACHL  26.73    
 3 1958 Verstraeten Anne          96 AVT   26.93    
 4 2828 DEWILDE Manon             96 CABW  26.94    
 5 2812 CARBONNELLE Pauline       96 USTA  27.06    
 6 2409 Wauters Rani              95 LEBB  28.07    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :16:55 
Heat:3  
 1 1989 Didden Ans                96 LOOI  26.68    
 2 2398 Woestenborghs Marthe      96 RAM   26.95    
 3 2032 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  27.13    
 4 3002 SEMAILLE Flore            95 CABW  27.20    
 5 2097 Lambrechts Jana           95 VS    27.23    
 6 2954 SAINT PAUL Justine        95 CABW  27.38    
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :16:55 
Heat:4  
 1 2247 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  26.25    
 2 2824 BONHOMME Catherine        96 DAMP  26.65    
 3 2279 Derolez Marie             95 AZW   26.73    
 4 2926 FICKERS Lisa              96 LACE  27.09    
  2179 Timmermans Lotte          95 VS    DNS       
 
200 meter Sch  V  Time :16:55 
Heat:5  
 1 2608 Depuydt Orphee            95 HAC   25.38   BK 1 
 2 2825 LEPRINCE Laura            95 DAMP  25.40   BK 2 
 3 2666 Nagels Rani               95 ABES  25.67   BK 3 
 4 2301 Moerman Jelien            95 MACW  27.01    
  2466 Mehuys Elise              95 LYRA  DNF       
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:1  
 1 1013 Reniers Ward              97 RCT   25.68    
 2 628 Vancoillie Jasper         98 VOLH  25.72    
 3 461 Christiaensen Thomas      97 LIER  26.03    
 4 1457 FASOL Jerome              97 CABW  26.76    
 5 1263 ROSSIGNOL Thomas          98 USTA  27.20    
  88 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   DNF       
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:2  
 1 965 Mertens Nycola            98 AVT   25.20    
 2 970 Phaphan Natthaphon        97 FLAC  25.31    
 3 1230 SAVARY Jeremy             98 CSDY  25.64    
 4 403 Rahoens Creo              98 RCG   25.70    
 5 977 Peeters Ruben             97 ACHL  26.05    
  257 Maton Mathijs             97 AVMO  DNS       
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:3  
 1 705 Patyn Arnout              97 RIEM  25.32    
 2 109 Van Dyck Jorn             98 ACHL  25.40    
 3 890 Visser Bram               97 VAC   25.73    
 4 1535 JUHASZ Aurelien           97 UAC   25.84    
  851 Faut Sander               97 DAC   DNS       
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:4  
 1 1044 Clemens Michiel           97 DCLA  23.69   BK 1 
 2 574 Vermaelen Maxime          97 ACHL  24.88    
 3 1656 BEAUMONT Geoffrey         97 DACM  25.06    
 4 764 Goetschalckx Vincent      97 LYRA  25.23    
 5 395 Vermiesch Wiebe           97 KAAG  26.17    
 
200 meter Cad  Men  Time :17:30 
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Heat:5  
 1 258 Huybrechts Tim            97 AVT   23.85   B K 2 
 2 437 Grietens Jan              97 LYRA  23.98   B K 3 
 3 518 De Clerck Niels           97 RCT   24.23    
 4 1568 TSHITWENU Florian         97 RESC  24.46    
 5 1441 VAN DAMME Maxime          97 ATH   25.17    
 
hinkstapspringen Cad  V  Time :17:45 
Heat:1  
 1 755 Van Doninck Eline         97 ACBR  11.30   B K 1 
 2 287 Hofman Celine             97 ASVO  10.53   B K 2 
 3 122 De Neve Katrien           97 AVT   10.51   B K 3 
 4 138 Segers Rebecca            97 EA    10.47    
 5 1537 TEIRLINCKX Estelle        97 CABW  10.22    
 6 478 Moons Evelien             97 ACHL  10.06    
 7 1 De Clercq Bowen           97 LAT   10.03    
 8 479 Goossens Julie            97 ACHL  10.00    
 9 156 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   9.66    
 10 1571 PONDANT Julia             97 SPA   9.01    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:1  
 1 2787 DENAUW Antoine            96 CABW  24.02    
 2 2346 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper   96 ASVO  24.18    
 3 2183 Dequick Jeroen            95 ACP   24.38    
 4 3170 DEGAVRE Lionel            95 HERV  24.60    
 5 2063 De Graef Wouter           95 EA    24.77    
 6 2270 Roofthooft Andreas        96 RCT   25.11    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:2  
 1 2130 De Muynck Michiel         96 AVLO  23.56    
 2 2468 Herregodts Preben         95 VITA  23.91    
 3 2005 Verbanck Arne             95 HCO   23.94    
 4 2843 BRUNIN Clement            96 MOHA  24.12    
 5 2233 Eerdekens Sam             96 DALO  24.28    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:3  
 1 2275 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   23.38    
 2 2044 Peetermans Pieterjan      96 DUFF  23.55    
 3 2073 Achten Leander            95 RCG   23.67    
 4 2329 Henry Laurent             95 ATLA  23.96    
 5 3087 DEFAUW Sebastien          96 USBW  24.07    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:4  
 1 2363 Dullers Jan               95 GENK  23.17    
 2 1948 Raes Maarten              96 HCO   23.21    
 3 2357 Martin Tom                96 VOLH  23.37    
 4 2623 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  23.91    
 5 2189 Apers Gilles              95 KAAG  23.99    
 
200 meter Sch  Men  Time :17:30 
Heat:5  
 1 2096 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  22.88   BK 1 
 2 2949 SANDRON Thibaut           95 CSDY  23.13   BK 2 
 3 2496 Tack Tiemen               96 AZW   23.15   BK 3 
 4 2391 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  23.25    
 5 1984 Mees Jef                  96 ACHL  23.77    
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